BIOZOL

A CALIBRE SCIEMTIFIC COMPANY

BIOZOL

Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Oehleckerring 11-13

22419 Hamburg, Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)89 3799666-6 | Fax: +49 (0)89 3799666-99
E-Mail: info@biozol.de

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

D-Methionine 1,1-Dimethylethyl Ester Hydrochloride, CAS [[1356447-69-2]]

USB-445605

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

D-Methionine 1,1-Dimethylethyl Ester Hydrochloride, CAS [[1356447-
69-2]]

USB-445605
445605
USB-445605-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

D-Methionine 1,1-Dimethylethyl Ester s a protected form of D-
Methionine (M260550). D-Methionine is an isomer of L-Methionine
(M260440), and is known to be a cytoprotectant against Cisplatin
(C499500), an anticancer agent. D-Methionine is also used to...

241.78

[1356447-69-2]



